PRODUCT DATA
D
ec
or
a
S
m
ar

er
PRODUCT DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
Decora Smart No-Neutral Dimmer DN6HD
Decora Smart Wi-Fi Bridge, Wi-Fi Certifi ed MLWSB
ACCESSORIES
Anywhere Dimmer Companion (No wiring required) DAWDC
Anywhere Switch Companion (No wiring required) DAWSC
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Black DDKIT-00E
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Gray DDKIT-00G
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Brown DDKIT-00B
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Ivory DDKIT-00I
Dimmer Color Change Kit, White DDKIT-00W
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Light Almond DDKIT-00T
WIRE-FREE 3-WAY/MULTI-LOCATION CONTROL
The Decora Smart No-Neutral Dimmer can be used
in 3-way or multi-way applications when paired with
a wire-free DAWDC Anywhere Dimmer Companion or